
LUXURY FULL WORLD CRUISE SAILING
FROM MIAMI TO ATHENS

W I L D  K I N G D O M S  &  E X O T I C  D I S C O V E R I E S

Enchanting tropical isles from French Polynesia to the Seychelles and

wilderness adventures from Papua New Guinea's Sepik River to Kenya's

Serengeti are showcased on this epic 119-night journey exploring

Indonesia, Myanmar, India and Egypt.

MIAMI TO ATHENS  JAN 11 - MAY 10, 2023, 119 NIGHTS





Day Date Ports Arrive Depart

1 Jan. 11, Wed MIAMI, FLORIDA, USA Embark PM 5:00 PM

2 Jan. 12, Thu CRUISING THE ATLANTIC OCEAN, - -

3 Jan. 13, Fri CRUISING THE OLD BAHAMA
CHANNEL,

- -

4 Jan. 14, Sat GUSTAVIA, ST. BARTS 8:00 AM 10:00 PM

5 Jan. 15, Sun CRUISING THE CARIBBEAN SEA, - -

6 Jan. 16, Mon CURAÇAO/WILLEMSTAD, CURAÇAO 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

7 Jan. 17, Tue CRUISING THE CARIBBEAN SEA, - -

8 Jan. 18, Wed PANAMA CANAL TRANSIT, PANAMA - -

8 Jan. 18, Wed PANAMA CITY, PANAMA 7:00 PM -

9 Jan. 19, Thu PANAMA CITY, PANAMA - 5:00 PM

10 Jan. 20, Fri CRUISING THE COAST OF
COLOMBIA,

- -

11 Jan. 21, Sat MANTA, ECUADOR 5:00 AM 5:00 PM

12 Jan. 22, Sun GUAYAQUIL, ECUADOR 7:00 AM 8:00 PM

13 Jan. 23, Mon CRUISING THE COAST OF CENTRAL
AMERICA,

- -

14 Jan. 24, Tue SALAVERRY, PERU 8:00 AM 4:00 PM

15 Jan. 25, Wed LIMA/CALLAO, PERU 8:30 AM -

16 Jan. 26, Thu LIMA/CALLAO, PERU 10:00 AM 6:00 PM

17 Jan. 27 - Jan. 30 CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN, - -

21 Jan. 31, Tue EASTER ISLAND, CHILE 8:00 AM -

22 Feb. 01, Wed EASTER ISLAND, CHILE - 4:00 PM

23 Feb. 02 - Feb. 03 CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN, - -



25 Feb. 04, Sat PITCAIRN ISLANDS, PITCAIRN
ISLANDS

8:00 AM 4:00 PM

26 Feb. 05 - Feb. 06 CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN, - -

28 Feb. 07, Tue MO'OREA, SOCIETY ISLANDS,
FRENCH POLYNESIA

8:00 AM 6:00 PM

29 Feb. 08, Wed BORA BORA, FRENCH POLYNESIA 7:30 AM -

30 Feb. 09, Thu BORA BORA, FRENCH POLYNESIA - 6:00 AM

30 Feb. 09, Thu RAIATEA, SOCIETY ISLANDS, FRENCH
POLYNESIA

8:30 AM 6:00 PM

31 Feb. 10, Fri PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH
POLYNESIA

8:00 AM -

32 Feb. 11, Sat PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH
POLYNESIA

10:00 AM 5:00 PM

33 Feb. 12, Sun CROSSING SOUTH PACIFIC, - -

34 Feb. 13, Mon RAROTONGA, COOK ISLANDS 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

35 Feb. 14, Tue CROSSING SOUTH PACIFIC, - -

36 Feb. 16, Thu CROSS INTERNATIONAL DATE LINE, - -

37 Feb. 17, Fri NUKU'ALOFA, TONGA 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

38 Feb. 18, Sat CROSSING SOUTH PACIFIC, - -

39 Feb. 19, Sun LAUTOKA, FIJI 7:30 AM 6:00 PM

40 Feb. 20, Mon YASAWA-I-RARA, FIJI 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

41 Feb. 21, Tue CRUISING THE SOUTH PACIFIC, - -

42 Feb. 22, Wed EASO, LIFOU, NEW CALEDONIA 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

43 Feb. 23, Thu ILE DES PINS (KUTO BAY), NEW
CALEDONIA

8:00 AM 6:00 PM

44 Feb. 24, Fri NOUMÉA, NEW CALEDONIA 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Day Date Ports Arrive Depart



45 Feb. 25 - Feb. 26 CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN, - -

47 Feb. 27, Mon SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 8:00 AM -

48 Feb. 28, Tue SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA - 6:00 PM

49 Mar. 01, Wed CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN, - -

50 Mar. 02, Thu BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA 10:00 AM 10:00 PM

51 Mar. 03, Fri MOOLOOLABA, AUSTRALIA 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

52 Mar. 04, Sat GLADSTONE, AUSTRALIA 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

53 Mar. 05 - Mar. 06 CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN, - -

55 Mar. 07, Tue HONIARA, SOLOMON ISLANDS 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

56 Mar. 08, Wed GIZO, SOLOMON ISLANDS 8:00 AM 4:00 PM

57 Mar. 09, Thu RABAUL, PAPUA NEW GUINEA 3:00 PM -

58 Mar. 10, Fri RABAUL, PAPUA NEW GUINEA - 6:00 PM

59 Mar. 11, Sat CRUISING THE BISMARK SEA, - -

60 Mar. 12, Sun MADANG, PAPUA NEW GUINEA 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

61 Mar. 13, Mon WEWAK, PAPUA NEW GUINEA 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

62 Mar. 14, Tue CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN, - -

63 Mar. 15, Wed CRUISING THE MOLUCCA SEA, - -

64 Mar. 16, Thu TERNATE, INDONESIA 7:00 AM 5:00 PM

65 Mar. 17, Fri CRUISING THE MOLUCCA SEA, - -

66 Mar. 18, Sat KOMODO NATIONAL PARK,
INDONESIA

9:30 AM 6:00 PM

67 Mar. 19, Sun BALI (BENOA), INDONESIA 10:00 AM -

68 Mar. 20, Mon BALI (BENOA), INDONESIA - 10:00 PM
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69 Mar. 21, Tue CRUISING THE BALI SEA, - -

70 Mar. 22, Wed SEMARANG/BOROBUDUR,
INDONESIA

7:00 AM 7:30 PM

71 Mar. 23, Thu CRUISING THE JAVA SEA, - -

72 Mar. 24, Fri SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE 12:00 PM -

73 Mar. 25, Sat SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE 10:00 AM 6:00 PM

74 Mar. 26, Sun KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA 8:00 AM 7:00 PM

75 Mar. 27, Mon LANGKAWI, MALAYSIA 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

76 Mar. 28, Tue PHUKET, THAILAND 8:00 AM 10:00 PM

77 Mar. 29, Wed CRUISING THE ANDAMAN SEA, - -

78 Mar. 30, Thu YANGON, MYANMAR 12:00 PM -

79 Mar. 31, Fri YANGON, MYANMAR - -

80 Apr. 01, Sat YANGON, MYANMAR - 12:00 PM

81 Apr. 02, Sun CRUISING THE ANDAMAN SEA, - -

82 Apr. 03, Mon PORT BLAIR, ANDAMAN ISLANDS,
INDIA

6:00 AM 6:00 PM

83 Apr. 04, Tue CRUISING THE BAY OF BENGAL, - -

84 Apr. 05, Wed CHENNAI, INDIA 1:00 PM -

85 Apr. 06, Thu CHENNAI, INDIA - 6:00 PM

86 Apr. 07, Fri CRUISING THE INDIAN OCEAN, - -

87 Apr. 08, Sat COLOMBO, SRI LANKA 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

88 Apr. 09, Sun COLOMBO, SRI LANKA - 7:00 PM

89 Apr. 10, Mon CRUISING THE INDIAN OCEAN, - -
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90 Apr. 11, Tue HAA ALIF ATOLL (UTHEEMU),
MALDIVES

7:00 AM 6:00 PM

91 Apr. 12, Wed MALÉ, MALDIVES 7:30 AM 5:00 PM

92 Apr. 13 - Apr. 14 CRUISING THE INDIAN OCEAN, - -

94 Apr. 15, Sat MAHÉ/VICTORIA HARBOR,
SEYCHELLES

8:00 AM -

95 Apr. 16, Sun MAHÉ/VICTORIA HARBOR,
SEYCHELLES

- 6:00 AM

95 Apr. 16, Sun PRASLIN, SEYCHELLES 7:30 AM 6:00 PM

96 Apr. 17 - Apr. 18 CRUISING THE INDIAN OCEAN, - -

98 Apr. 19, Wed ZANZIBAR, TANZANIA 7:00 AM 10:00 PM

99 Apr. 20, Thu DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA 7:00 AM 7:00 PM

100 Apr. 21, Fri MOMBASA, KENYA 6:00 AM -

101 Apr. 22, Sat MOMBASA, KENYA 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

102 Apr. 23, Sun MOMBASA, KENYA - 6:00 PM

103 Apr. 24 - Apr. 27 CRUISING THE INDIAN OCEAN, - -

107 Apr. 28, Fri SALALAH, OMAN 7:00 AM 1:00 PM

108 Apr. 29, Sat CRUISING THE GULF OF ADEN, - -

109 Apr. 30 - May. 01 CRUISING THE RED SEA, - -

111 May. 02, Tue PETRA (AQABA), JORDAN 9:00 AM 9:30 PM

112 May. 03, Wed LUXOR (SAFAGA), EGYPT 7:00 AM 11:59 PM

113 May. 04, Thu SHARM EL SHEIKH, EGYPT 7:00 AM 9:00 PM

114 May. 05, Fri CAIRO (SOKHNA), EGYPT 7:30 AM 11:00 PM

115 May. 06, Sat TRANSIT THE SUEZ CANAL, EGYPT - -
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116 May. 07, Sun CRUISING THE MEDITERRANEAN, - -

117 May. 08, Mon KUŞADASI, TURKEY 8:00 AM 11:00 PM

118 May. 09, Tue MYKONOS, GREECE 7:30 AM 6:00 PM

119 May. 10, Wed ATHENS, GREECE 2:00 AM Disembark AM

Day Date Ports Arrive Depart

ADDITIONAL SAVINGS & BENEFITS 

» Air Credit of US$1,000* per guest 
» “As You Wish” Shipboard Credits of US$2,300 per guest

Call 1-888-722-0021 to arrange your next voyage,
or contact your preferred travel advisor.


